Standard Results

#Type!
4/22/16
* = Australian Shepherd
8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
8601 Kash 59.46 2.994 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71lsec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
12601 Benz 67.22 2.648 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
16602 Josey - 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
16603 *Keeva 48.45 3.777 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results #Typel!
4/22/16

* = Australian Shepherd

20 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 65sec Qs 0 NQs4 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFaulth E Score Place
20601 Lacy 69.93 2.674 4 2 0 1 0 NQ
20603 *Cherry 58.22 3.212 5 2 0 5 0 NQ
20604 Duesy 65.00 2.877 6 2 0 5 0 NQ
20606 TJ 62.27 3.003 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results #Type!
4/22/16
* = Australian Shepherd
8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 3 NQs 10 %Q 23
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
8806 JoJo 50.31 3.538 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8812 Zach 56.87 3.130 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8813 Bobby 66.75 2.667 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8801 Tanner 62.19 2.862 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8803 Sally 53.98 3.298 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8804 Shine -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
8805 Kyndal 77.36 2.301 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8807 Dolly 61.10 2.913 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8808 Cash 60.46 2.944 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8809 Liam 69.60 2.557 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
8810 Ramus 63.58 2.800 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8811 Brio 43.70 4.073 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
8814 Kermit 78.77 2.260 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs 5 NQs 8 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:Aj)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
12810 Bella 43.63 4.080 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12816 Tater Tot 46.96 3.790 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12808 Jazzy 53.47 3.329 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12819 Halo 54.01 3.296 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12805 Wyatt 57.86 3.076 0 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Tallulah 57.04 3.121 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12806 Visa 39.47 4,510 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

4/22/16

* = Australian Shepherd

12809
12813
12814
12815
12817
12818
12802
12820

16 inches

Armband
16815
16818
16809
16817
16822
16812
16805
16806
16807
16808
16810
16811
16813
16814

Jett Racer
Shani
Abby
ZiZziZ
Rudi
Agnes
Tammie

Treasure

Call Name
Kora
*Flare
Mack
Rocket
*Reese
*Tia
*Gemma
Hanna
*Chanel
Tinz
*Rain
Harley
*Shap
Darby

49.93
43.10
70.57
67.54
51.01
43.50

3.565
4.130
2.522
2.635
3.490
4.092

Yardage: 183 yds

Time
42.00
44.15
45.71
47.49
48.88
55.75
51.06
53.65
54.19
44.34
40.77
60.82

yps
4.357
4.145
4.004
3.853
3.744
3.283
3.584
3.411
3.377
4,127
4.489
3.009
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Course Faults

1 0
1 0
2 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
SCT 69 sec
w T
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
2 0
1 0

F

R N O P P O P O O O O O O O

o O O o o o

Qs 6

O B O O O O O O O O o o oo om

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS

NQs 11

Score
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

#Type!

%Q 35

Place
1

2
3
4



Standard Results

4/22/16

* = Australian Shepherd

16816
16821
20818
16801
16804
16823

20 inches

Armband
20865
20859
20862
20860
20885
20852
20801
20835
20805
20888
20877
20804
20879
20802
20882
20837

*Ryann
Mac

*Trigger
Tally

*Badger
Clyde

Call Name
Gypsee
Scarlett
*Puzzle
*Porter
*Summer
*Jockey
*Pico
*Holster
Blade
*Dune
Bolt
*Roxie
*Dazzle
*Peak
Scoop

* Cookie

53.86 3.398
Yardage: 187 yds
Time yps
38.74 4.827
38.98 4.797
39.01 4.794
39.08 4.785
39.73 4.707
40.47 4.621
41.01 4.560
41.37 4.520
41.88 4.465
42.48 4.402
42.83 4.366
43.18 4.331
43.98 4.252
4455 4.198
46.60 4.013
47.17 3.964

O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o owx

0 0 1

2 0 1

1 0 0
SCT 65 sec

Course Faults
w T F

O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o
O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o
O O O O O O O O 0o o o o o o o o
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NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS

Qs 27 NQs 37

Score
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

#Typel

%Q 42

Place

1

2
3
4



Standard Results

4/22/16

* = Australian Shepherd

20873
20841
20846
20803
20831
20870
20887
20850
20602
20806
20808
20609
20807
20809
20810
20811
20812
20813
20817
20821
20822
20823
20824
20825
20826
20828
20830
20833
20840
20842
20843

*Ziva
Egan
*Casey
lzzy
*Liesl
MarJus
Tease
Hana
Aria
*Huck
Melody
Ripley
*Pirate
Fletch
* Splendor
Dui
*Jordie
*Logan
Becky
Paddy
*Josie
Venus
*Piper
Ink
* Kaii
*Kelso
*Selby
*Milo
Kruz
*Helix

Kitt

47.49
48.07
48.64
48.83
49.82
50.84
51.57
54.31
58.85
58.91
59.40
49.64
56.11
47.40

50.40
55.04
41.24
54.26
37.20
47.33

51.38
43.22
65.00
50.71
56.01
49.93
51.37
48.78
45.54

3.938
3.890
3.845
3.830
3.754
3.678
3.626
3.443
3.178
3.174
3.148
3.767
3.333
3.945

3.710
3.398
4.534
3.446
5.027
3.951

3.640
4.327
2.877
3.688
3.339
3.745
3.640
3.834
4.106
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100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

#Type!



Standard Results

4/22/16

* = Australian Shepherd

20847
20849
20855
20856
20861
20863
20866
20867
20868
20869
20874
20875
20876
20878
20880
20884
20889
20848
20881
20832

24 inches

Armband
24811
24803

*Boo
*Vibe

PInk
*Kizzy
*Meeka
* Cliff
*Willow

Jack
*lceman
*Clip

Katy Muppet
*Drummer
*Ranger
*Cooper

Caipir
*Cruise
*Colt

Ori

Grace

* Savanna

Call Name
Hawke Eye

Joule

44.49

41.22
49.85
43.01
52.96
59.24
56.64
44.70
52.82
43.88
43.76
66.17
48.02
75.54
54.20
52.25

4.203

4,537
3.751
4.348
3.531
3.157
3.302
4.183
3.540
4.262
4.273
2.826
3.894
2.476
3.450
3.579

Yardage: 187 yds

Time
38.85
47.15

yps
4.813
3.966

R O W P P O OO OO »r O PFP, O o o o

o

0
0

Course Faults

0 1
1 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
SCT 69sec
w T
0 0
0 0

O O P P O R P P P OO R R L L L O

o

E
0

0

O O O O O O O 0O 0Ooo o o o o o +» o

o

Qs 3

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
AIS

NQs 9

Score
100
100

#Type!

%Q 25

Place
1
2



Standard Results #Typel!
4/22/16

* = Australian Shepherd

24810 Daisy 58.02 3.223 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24801 Zef 49.62 3.769 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24802 Zulu 63.32 2.953 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24804 Sasha 60.46 3.093 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24805 Brie 5290 3.535 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24807 Nanuk -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
24812 Hallie 48.18 3.881 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24814 Autie -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
24815 Baker 76.70 2.438 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
24816 Ty 51.55 3.628 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24806 Baillie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results #Type!
4/22/16
* = Australian Shepherd
16 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
16606 * Autumn 68.87 2.715 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16605 *Penne 68.30 2.738 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16607 *Rain 60.13 3.110 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16608 *Jesse 50.11 3.732 1 2 0 4 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:A;)ursiFaul'::s E Score Place
20612 Dutch 50.51 3.702 1 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results #Type!

4/22/16

* = Australian Shepherd

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:Aj)urseTFaulth E Score Place
8820 Napoleon 70.92 2510 1 1 0 2 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 74 sec NQs 1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:A?urseTFauI}:s E Score Place
12821 *Flicka 46.61 3.926 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12823 *Truffles 52.99 3.453 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 70 sec NQs 7 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cé&)urseTFaulth E Score Place
16842 Khaos 41.84 4.469 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16844 Taz 4527 4.131 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16825 *Breyer 48.62 3.846 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16837 *Maddy 49.61 3.769 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16830 *Onyx 49.95 3.744 0 0 0 0 0 100
16840 *Mesa 52.01 3.595 0 0 0 0 0 100
16835 Ivana 56.81 3.292 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

4/22/16

* = Australian Shepherd

16826
16829
16832
16833
16838
16843
16848

20 inches

Armband
20891
20892
20896
20890
20894

*Kiwi
Ernie
Cinder
Sadie

* Skylar
Zayla

*Burdock

Call Name
Maggie
Pearl
Stormy
Vader

Artemis

45.45
43.14
45.99
76.92
62.99
56.74

4.114
4.335
4.066
2431
2.969
3.296

Yardage: 187 yds

Time
45.42
54.45
65.40
68.67
55.89

yps

4.117
3.434
2.859
2.723
3.346

O O Pk W B O DN
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Course Faults

0 0
0 0
1 0
2 0
0 0
2 0
0 0
SCT 74 sec
w T
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
2 0

P P O N W = N

F

0
0
0
0
3

o O O O O o o

Qs 4

O O O O o m

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 1

Score
100
100
100
100

NQ

#Type!

%Q 80

Place

1

2
3
4



JWW Results #Typel!
4/22/16

* = Australian Shepherd

12 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 52 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12601 Benz 53.48 3.160 2 2 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 49 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
16602 Josey -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20401 *Rocket 42.12 4.226 2 1 2 0 NQ
20412 *Max 4536 3.924 1 3 2 0 NQ
20415 * AAleahya 38.53 4.620 2 0 0 0 NQ
20811 Dui 35.87 4.962 2 2 1 0 NQ

20603 *Cherry -- -- - ABS



JWW Results #Type!
4/22/16
* = Australian Shepherd
8inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 655 sec Qs 7 NQs5 %Q 58
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
8811 Brio 31.85 5.306 0 0 0 0 100 1
8806 JoJo 34.61 4.883 0 0 0 0 100 2
8601 Kash 42.42 3.984 0 0 0 0 100 3
8809 Liam 4252 3.975 0 0 0 0 100 4
8803 Sally 42.76  3.952 0 0 0 0 100
8808 Cash 4421 3.823 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Tanner 48.13 3.511 0 0 0 0 100
8805 Kyndal -- 1 1 1 0 NQ
8807 Dolly 45.68 3.700 1 0 0 0 NQ
8810 Ramus 48.87 3.458 2 2 1 0 NQ
8812 Zach 39.91 4.235 1 1 1 0 NQ
8814 Kermit 64.23 2.631 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 52sec Qs 7 NQs 6 %Q 54
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fé,l:u'ts E Score Place
12810 Bella 30.06 5.622 0 0 0 0 100 1
12809 Jett Racer 31.97 5.286 0 0 0 0 100 2
12206 Tutti Fruitti 35.47 4.765 0 0 0 0 100 3
12803 Tallulah 40.50 4.173 0 0 0 0 100 4
12815 ZiZiZ 41.49 4.073 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Jazzy 42.90 3.939 0 0 0 0 100
12805 Wyatt 47.71 3.542 0 0 0 0 100
12806 Visa 26.78 6.311 0 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

4/22/16

* = Australian Shepherd
12813 Shani
12814 Abby
12816 Tater Tot
12818 Agnes
12819 Halo
12802 Tammie
12817 Rudi
12820 Treasure

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16821 Mac
20818 *Trigger
16822 *Reese
16809 Mack
16817 Rocket
16805 *Gemma
16812 *Tia
16401 Sneakers
16603 *Keeva
16806 Hanna
16807 *Chanel
16808 Tinz
16810 *Rain
16811 Harley

28.55
64.74
33.03
32.94
42.44

5.919
2.610
5.117
5.131
3.982

Yardage: 173 yds

Time
28.72
29.67
33.38
34.84
35.05
38.76
40.42
36.47
40.08
31.93
39.30
25.90
36.71
46.40

yps
6.024
5.831
5.183
4.966
4.936
4.463
4.280
4.744
4.316
5.418
4.402
6.680
4,713
3.728

1 1
5 5
0 0
1 1
0 0
SCT 49 sec
R W
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
2 0
3 0
0 1
0 1
0 0
2 0
0 0

Course Faults

F
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Qs 7

O O O O O O O O O O o o o om

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS

NQs 12

Score
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

#Type!

%Q 37

Place
1

2
3
4



JWW Results

4/22/16

* = Australian Shepherd

16813
16814
16815
16816
16818
16801
16804
16823

20 inches

Armband
20859
20860
20861
20852
20801
20830
20847
20835
20805
20837
20813
20825
20804
20809

*Snap
Darby
Kora

*Ryann

*Flare
Tally

*Badger
Clyde

Call Name

Scarlett
*Porter
*Meeka
*Jockey
*Pico
*Selby
*Boo
*Holster

Blade
* Cookie
*Logan

Ink
*Roxie

Fletch

31.08
54.52
26.15
36.65
32.64

5.566
3.173
6.616
4.720
5.300

Yardage: 178 yds

Time
25.67
26.62
26.64
27.70
27.79
28.10
29.34
29.38
29.40
29.47
29.65
30.39
30.68
30.79

yps
6.934
6.687
6.682
6.426
6.405
6.335
6.067
6.059
6.054
6.040
6.003
5.857
5.802
5.781

SCT 47 sec

Course Faults

1 2
1 1
0 0
1 0
0 1
R W
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

F

O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

O O O O O O O O O O o o oo om

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS

Qs 30 NQs 34

Score
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

#Typel

%Q 47

Place
1

2
3
4



JWW Results

4/22/16

* = Australian Shepherd

20875
20822
20874
20879
20882
20842
20878
20609
20870
20833
20831
20866
20887
20803
20867
20850
20601
20602
20604
20802
20806
20807
20808
20810
20812
20817
20821
20823
20824
20826
20828

*Drummer
*Josie
Katy Muppet
*Dazzle
Scoop
*Helix
*Cooper
Ripley
MarJus
*Milo
*Liesl
*Willow
Tease
lzzy
Jack
Hana
Lacy
Aria
Duesy
* Peak
*Huck
*Pirate
Melody
* Splendor
*Jordie
Becky
Paddy
Venus
*Piper
* Kaii

*Kelso

32.09
32.17
32.36
33.18
33.30
33.40
33.72
33.88
33.93
34.21
34.69
36.41
36.98
37.04
40.97
41.25
47.77
34.07
44.20
35.45
43.22
33.37
47.29

5.547
5.533
5.501
5.365
5.345
5.329
5.279
5.254
5.246
5.203
5.131
4.889
4.813
4.806
4.345
4.315
3.726
5.225
4.027
5.021
4.118
5.334
3.764

5171

5.933
3.623
5.226
4.617
5.762
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100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

#Type!



JWW Results

4/22/16

* = Australian Shepherd

20841
20843
20846
20849
20855
20856
20862
20863
20865
20868
20869
20873
20876
20877
20880
20884
20885
20888
20889
20840
20848
20881
20832

Egan
Kitt
*Casey
*Vibe
PInk
*Kizzy
*Puzzle
* Cliff
Gypsee
*lceman
*Clip
*Ziva
*Ranger
Bolt
Caipir
*Cruise
*Summer
*Dune
*Colt
Kruz
Ori
Grace

* Savanna

33.79

42.92
38.35
28.64
33.80
31.50

32.75
52.51
32.13
39.25
35.86
30.83
52.15
33.53
32.94
30.07
290.74

5.268

4.147
4.641
6.215
5.266
5.651

5.435
3.390
5.540
4.535
4.964
5.774
3.413
5.309
5.404
5.920
5.985
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O O O O O O O N O P N P P P P O NDN P
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NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
AIS

#Type!



JWW Results #Typel!
4/22/16

* = Australian Shepherd

24 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 3 NQs7 %Q 30
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
24807 Nanuk 3258 5.463 0 0 0 0 100 1
24803 Joule 34.00 5.235 0 0 0 0 100 2
24816 Ty 36.61 4.862 0 0 0 0 100 3
24801 Zef 52.48 3.392 2 3 1 0 NQ
24804 Sasha 39.38 4.520 1 1 1 0 NQ
24805 Brie 45.78 3.888 1 0 0 0 NQ
24810 Daisy 49.73 3.579 1 0 2 0 NQ
24811 Hawke Eye 27.98 6.362 0 0 1 0 NQ
24812 Hallie 4558 3.905 3 0 0 0 NQ
24814 Autie -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
24802 Zulu -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24806 Baillie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

24815 Baker -- - -- - - - ABS



JWW Results

4/22/16

* = Australian Shepherd

16 inches

Armband
16605
16608

20 inches

Armband
20612

Yardage: 178 yds

Call Name Time yps
*Penne 64.02 2.780
*Jesse 34.30 5.190

Yardage: 178 yds

Call Name Time yps

Dutch 32.21 5.526

SCT 52 sec

Course Faults

SCT 55 sec

Course Faults

#Type!

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place



JWW Results
4/22/16

* = Australian Shepherd

8inches Yardage: 169 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8817 Ivy 39.48 4.281
8820 Napoleon 58.89 2.870
12 inches Yardage: 173vyds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12823 *Truffles 30.53 5.667
12821 *Flicka 29.07 5.951
16 inches Yardage: 178 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16842 Khaos 28.04 6.348
16840 *Mesa 35.59 5.001
16848 *Burdock 35.95 4.951
16843 Zayla 36.00 4.944
16830 *Onyx 36.11 4.929

16837 *Maddy 37.29 4.773

SCT 57 sec Qs1 NQs1
Course Faults Score
R W F E
0 0 0 0 100
2 1 1 0 NQ
SCT 54 sec Qs 1 NQs1
Course Faults Score
R w F E
0 0 0 0 100
1 1 1 0 NQ
SCT 52 sec Qs 7 NQs7
Course Faults Score
R w F E
0 0 0 0 100
0 0 0 0 100
0 0 0 0 100
0 0 0 0 100
0 0 0 0 100
0 0 0 0 100

#Type!

%Q 50

Place

%Q 50

Place

%Q 50

Place

A WN



JWW Results

4/22/16

* = Australian Shepherd

16838
16825
16826
16829
16832
16833
16835
16844

20 inches

Armband
20891
20894
20892
20890

* Skylar

*Breyer

*Kiwi
Ernie
Cinder
Sadie
Ivana

Taz

Call Name
Maggie
Artemis
Pearl

Vader

48.70
49.54
32.09
39.39
52.22
54.86
39.51
35.07

3.655
3.593
5.547
4519
3.409
3.245
4.505
5.076

Yardage: 178 yds

Time
30.12
32.21
39.76
49.31

yps

5.910
5.526
4.477
3.610

0 0
2 1
0 1
2 0
5 0
4 2
0 1
0 0
SCT 55sec
R W
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Course Faults

P O N N O N —» O

F

0
0
0
0

O O O O o o o o

Qs 4

O O O O m

100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 0

Score
100
100
100
100

#Type!

%Q 100

Place
1

2
3
4



Time 2 Beat Results

4/22/16

* = Australian Shepherd

8inches

Armband

8806
8810
8814

12 inches

Armband

12813
12817
12810
12207
12814
12819
12820

Call Name
JoJo
Ramus

Kermit

Call Name
Shani
Rudi
Bella
Zap
Abby
Halo

Treasure

Time
35.52
47.60
53.79

Time

SCT 35.52 sec

Course Faults
w F E

0 0 0
0 0 0
3 1 0

Points

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

35.52
39.00
42.00
46.00
49.00
53.00
56.00
60.00

10

W b~ 01O N 00 ©

Time
29.47
30.19
31.55
33.58
58.40
43.47

SCT 29.47 sec

Course Faults
w F E

o O O o o o
N P O O O O
o O o o o o

Qs 2 NQs1

Points
10
6

NQ

Qs 4 NQs 2

Points
10
9
9
8
NQ
NQ
-- ABS

Regular

%Q 67

Place

%Q 67

Place



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
4/22/16

* = Australian Shepherd

Time Points
Truncated time = 2947 10
Truncated time <= 32.00 9
Truncated time <= 35.00 8
Truncated time <= 38.00 7
Truncated time <= 41.00 6
Truncated time <= 44.00 5
Truncated time <= 47.00 4
Truncated time <= 50.00 3
Truncated time <= 53.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches SCT 27.37 sec Qs 6 NQs6 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time C\i\?urseFFaultEs Points Place
16813 *Snap 27.37 0 0 0 10 1
20818 *Trigger 28.58 0 0 0 9
16401 Sneakers 32.33 0 0 0 8
16817 Rocket 34.35 0 0 0 7
16806 Hanna 36.79 0 0 0 6
16812 *Tia 39.75 0 0 0 5
16602 Josey 51.64 0 1 0 NQ
16603 *Keeva 44.64 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Tinz 25.97 0 2 0 NQ
16814 Darby -- 1 1 0 NQ
16815 Kora 27.77 0 1 0 NQ
16821 Mac 35.96 0 2 0 NQ
16804 *Badger - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results

4/22/16

* = Australian Shepherd

20 .inches

Armband

20865
20852
20859
20885
20889
20801
20861
20847
20813
20812
20810
20869
20831
20817
20884
20803
20868
20887

Call Name
Gypsee
*Jockey
Scarlett
*Summer
*Colt
*Pico
*Meeka
*Boo
*Logan
*Jordie
* Splendor
*Clip
*Liesl
Becky
*Cruise
Izzy
*lceman

Tease

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
27.37
30.00
32.00
35.00
38.00
41.00
43.00
46.00
49.00
55.00

Points

[y
o

PN Wk OO N OO

Time
28.09
28.27
28.73
28.79
29.04
29.10
29.63
30.03
30.81
31.31
32.17
34.12
35.18
35.57
35.72
36.55
37.15
37.79

SCT 28.09 sec

Course Faults

w

O O O O O O O O O O 0O o o o o o o o

F

O O O O O O O O O 0O o o o o o o o o

E

O O O O O O O O O 0o o o o o o o o o

Qs 22 NQs 19

Points

[EEY
o

O O N N N N N 000 oo o o o o o ©

Regular

%Q 54

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
4/22/16

* = Australian Shepherd

20867 Jack 38.16 0 0 0 6

20841 Egan 43.86 0 0 0 4

20850 Hana 45.57 0 0 0 3

20212 *Deuce 48.58 0 0 0 2

20208 *Vvroom! 32.19 1 0 0 NQ
20401 *Rocket 41.90 1 2 0 NQ
20405 Galveston 38.41 1 2 0 NQ
20408 Probie 43.17 0 5 0 NQ
20411 *Cree -- 1 1 1 NQ
20412 *Max 45.14 4 5 0 NQ
20415 *AAleahya 47.89 2 4 0 NQ
20602 Aria -- 0 1 1 NQ
20603 *Cherry 47.53 3 5 0 NQ
20609 Ripley 35.06 0 1 0 NQ
20807 *Pirate 38.44 0 1 0 NQ
20823 Venus -- 0 1 1 NQ
20830 *Selby 32.43 0 1 0 NQ
20833 *Milo -- 2 2 1 NQ
20835 *Holster 33.71 1 0 0 NQ
20840 Kruz 33.77 0 1 0 NQ
20866 *Willow 49.63 0 1 0 NQ
20873 *Ziva -- 0 2 1 NQ
20882 Scoop 31.60 0 1 0 NQ
20410 * Aiden -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results

4/22/16

* = Australian Shepherd

24 inches

Armband

24811
24202
24805
24812
24814

Call Name
Hawke Eye
Oshie
Brie
Hallie

Autie

SCT 29.78 sec

Course Faults

Time Points

Truncated time = 28.09 10
Truncated time <= 30.00 9
Truncated time <= 33.00 8
Truncated time <= 36.00 7
Truncated time <= 39.00 6
Truncated time <= 42.00 5
Truncated time <= 44.00 4
Truncated time <= 47.00 3
Truncated time < 50.00 2
Time W
29.78 0
36.85 0
45.45 1
30.29 0

- 2

Time Points

Truncated time = 29,78 10
Truncated time <= 32.00 9
Truncated time <= 35.00 8
Truncated time <= 38.00 7
Truncated time <= 41.00 6
Truncated time <= 44.00 5
Truncated time <= 47.00 4
Truncated time < 50.00 3

F

N N O —» O

E

O O O O

Qs 1

NQs 4

Points
10
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Regular

%Q 20

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
4/22/16

* = Australian Shepherd

8inches SCT 37.94 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time C\i\?urseFFaultEs Points Place
8817 vy 37.94 0 0 0 10 1

Time Points
Truncated time = 37.94 10
Truncated time <= 41.00 9
Truncated time <= 45.00 8
Truncated time <= 49.00 7
Truncated time <= 53.00 6
Truncated time <= 56.00 5
Truncated time < 60.00 4
12 inches SCT Osec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time C\i\?ursiFaultEs Points Place
12208 Allie 49.06 1 0 0 NQ
Time Points
16 inches SCT 34.13 sec Qs 4 NQsb5 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time (\Zl\j)urseFFaultEs Points Place
16825 *Breyer 34.13 0 0 0 10 1
16848 *Burdock 34.76 0 0 0 9
16835 Ivana 41.08 0 0 0 7
16838 * Skylar 42.96 0 0 0 7
16606 * Autumn 46.44 1 0 0 NQ
16607 *Rain 44.80 1 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results
4/22/16

* = Australian Shepherd

Preferred

16826 *Kiwi 33.02 0 1 0 NQ
16829 Ernie -- 2 1 0 NQ
16844 Taz 37.67 0 1 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 34.13 10
Truncated time <= 37.00 9
Truncated time <= 40.00 8
Truncated time <= 44.00 7
Truncated time <= 47.00 6
Truncated time <= 51.00 5
Truncated time <= 54.00 4
Truncated time < 55.00 3
20 inches SCT Osec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time C\i?urs?:FaultEs Points Place
20890 Vader 51.95 0 0 0 NQ
Time Points



